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Worksheet 37 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Singing 

Lara loves to sing. She sings in at school. Her best song is from 

the movie “Frozen”. Friday, Lara will sing for a crowd of people. 

Her parents and aunt will come. 

Match the answers. 

1. What does Lara love to 

do? 

a. Frozen 

2. Where does Lara sing? b. sing 

3. What movie is Lara’s best 

song from? 

c. school 

4. What day will Lara sing for 

a crowd? 

d. Friday 

5. Who will join Lara’s 

parents when she sings 

Friday? 

e. aunt 
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Answer Key: 

1. b 

2. c 

3. a 

4. d 

5. e 

 

 
 


